Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢

1 | 060200 Aluminum pipe seat shock-absorbing sleeve 1

2 | 060201 ®36 Hoop 1

3 | 060202 ST3.9x16-T20 Internal hex.agonal patterned pan head self 10

tapping screws

4 | 060203 M5x20 _T25 Internal hexag(?nal.flower shaped cylindrical 3
head 3 combination screws

s | 060204 M5x25 _T25 Internal hexag(?nal.flower shaped cylindrical 1
head 3 combination screws

6 | 060205 M5x12 _T25 Internal hexag(?nal.flower shaped cylindrical 1
head 3 combination screws

7 | 060206 Aluminum tube fixing seat 1

s | 060207 ST2.9x12-F In‘te‘rnal hexagonal row?r shaped pan head 9

anti disassembly self tapping screw

9 | 060208 Terminal fixing seat 1

10 | 060209 Controller 1

22 | 060221 Insert socket L 1

11| 060210 Motor bracket shock-absorbing ring 1

12 | 060211 Brushless outer rotor motor 1

13 | 060212 Fan cover right shell 1

15| 060213 Fan cover left shell 1

14 | 060214 Right shell assembly 1

16 | 060215 Left shell assembly 1

17 | 060216 Battery pack pressure platen fixing seat 1




18 | 060217 Compression spring 1
19 | 060218 Battery pack pressure platen 1
20 | 060219 Battery pack releasing trigger 1
21| 060220 Insertion seat platen 1
23 | 060223 Battery reseting pillar 1
24| 060224 Compression spring 1
25 | 060225 Pin shaft ®5x62.5 1
26 | 060226 Support plate 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 060226 TECOMEC 130 grass heads 1
2 | 060227 Sword shaped three tooth blade 1
3 | 060228 Gearbox M 1
4 | 060229 Plastic cover assembly 1
s | 060230 M6x25_T25 Internal hexago.nal flower shaped cylindrical 1
head 3 combination screws
6 [ 060231 M5x14_T25 Internal hexagonal 2 combination screw 1
7 | 060232 26 cover fixing plate 1
3 | 060233 M6x25_T25 Internal hexago.nal flower shaped cylindrical 5
head 3 combination screws
9 | 060234 Aluminum tube ©26x1550 1
17 | 060243 Oil bearing assembly 6
18 | 060244 Hard shaft welding ®7x1567 1
10 | 060235 Front handle assembly 1
11| 060236 M5 hex nut 1
12 | 060237 Lifting ring fixing block 1
13| 060238 Lifting ring 1
14 | 060239 Rear handle shock absorber sleeve 1
15| 060240 ®32 Hoop 1
16 | 060241 M5x20_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped cylindrical 1
head screw
19 | 060242 Rear handle right decorative piece 1
21| 060244 Rear handle right shell encapsulation 1




30 | 060253 Rear handle left shell encapsulation 1
31| 060254 Rear handle Left decorative piece 1
20 | 060243 Display assembly 1
22 | 060245 Display connected wiring harness 1
23 | 060246 Speed control switch 1
24 | 060247 Compression spring 1
25| 060248 Pin shaft $5x30 1
26 | 060249 Trigger torsion spring 1
27 | 060249 Rear handle trigger 1
28 | 060249 Rear handle unlocking lever 1
29 | 060249 Pin shaft ®3x17 1
39 | 060249 ST2.9x12-F Internal hexagonal flower shaped pan head 5

anti disassembly self tapping screw




	Arkusz1

